Badger Championship - Option B

Oshkosh, WI - 1/9/2021

Bid Awarded

Placement
Excellent
Excellent

1st
Excellent
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
Superior
Excellent

1st

2nd

3rd
4th
Superior
1st
1st

1st

1st

2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd

3rd

Division Name

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Mini
L1 Mini - Novice
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L1 Youth - Novice
L1 Youth - Novice

L1 Junior

L1 Junior

L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Junior - Novice
L1 Senior - D2
L1 Exhibition (Cheer)

L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Senior - PREP

L2 Youth
L2 Youth

L2 Youth

Program Name

Rockstar Athletics
wIDC
Ultimate Dance & Cheer
WIDC
Ultimate Dance & Cheer
Wicked Elite
The Stingray Allstars
Impact Elite Athletics
Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars
Rockstar Athletics
Wicked Elite
WIDC

Milwaukee Reign All Star
Cheer

Kids Spot
Midwest Elite
WIDC
Impact Elite Athletics
Wicked Elite
Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars

Milwaukee Reign All Star
Cheer

Rockstar Athletics
Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Precision Athletics Jets
WIDC
Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars
WIDC
The Stingray Allstars

Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars

Team Name
Tiny Trouble
PENGUINS
Voyage
FROZEN
Odyssey
Malefic Monarchs
Flame
Radium
Lucky Stars
Vengeance
Dare Devils

BLIZZARDS

MAJESTY

Luminous
Starfighters
Storm
Platinum
Tiny Terrors

Twinkling Stars

MINI MONARCHY

Mini Mayhem
Majesty
Reapor

FLURRIES
Blazing Stars
SUPER FREEZE
Radiant

Shooting Stars

Event Score

93.4643

93.4286

95.1111

93.0833

94.9722

94.25

90.8889

95.6944

93.8889

94.8889

92.1389

96.6667

96.3333

95.8889

94.5556

96.0

97.5556

96.6667

91.1061

94.6667

93.3333

96.0

92.3636

93.4318

95.3939

97.3

97.0

94.45

Wild Card Bid - The D2
Summit

Gold Bid - The U.S. Finals
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Badger Championship - Option B

Placement

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

Division Name

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Senior

L2.1 Junior - PREP

L2.2 Senior - PREP

L3 Junior

L3 Junior
L3 Junior
L3 Senior - D2
L3 Senior - D2

L3 Senior Coed - D2 - Small

L3 Senior Coed - Medium

L4 - U17 Coed

L4 Junior - D2

L4 Senior

L4 Senior Coed - D2

L4 Senior Coed - D2

L4 International Open
L5 Senior - D2

L2 - CheerABILITIES - Elite

Program Name

Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars

WIDC
Impact Elite Athletics
Precision Athletics Jets
Wicked Elite

Ultimate Dance & Cheer

The Stingray Allstars

Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Rockstar Athletics

Milwaukee Reign All Star
Cheer

Fusion Athletics Green Bay

The Stingray Allstars

Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars

Kids Spot

Impact Elite Athletics

Wicked Elite

Wicked Elite

WIDC

The Stingray Allstars

WIDC
Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Wicked Elite
wIDC

Fusion Athletics Green Bay

Team Name

Shining Stars

HAILSTORM
Chromium
Raptor
Evil Queens

Endeavor

Scorch

Queens

Reckless

LEGACY

Reign

Wildfire

SuperNova

Lady Odyssey

Titanium

Phoenix

Descendants

FROST

Heat

WHITE OUT
Supremacy
Rose
WEATHER GIRLS

Legacy

Event Score

97.6

97.55

97.2

91.7

95.0

95.8

96.15

94.9924

95.7576

97.0

96.55

94.85

95.85

95.5

96.55

94.65

89.9

98.5

96.6

96.75

90.55

95.0

96.55

87.6333

Oshkosh, WI - 1/9/2021

Bid Awarded

Wild Card Bid - The D2
Summit

Wild Card Bid - The
Summit

Wild Card Bid - The D2
Summit

Wild Card Bid - The
Summit

Wild Card Bid - The
Summit
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