

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score	Bid Awarded
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Rockstar Athletics	Tiny Trouble	93.4643	
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	WIDC	PENGUINS	93.4286	
1st	L1 Mini	Ultimate Dance & Cheer	Voyage	95.1111	
Excellent	L1 Mini - Novice	WIDC	FROZEN	93.0833	
1st	L1 Youth	Ultimate Dance & Cheer	Odyssey	94.9722	
2nd	L1 Youth	Wicked Elite	Malefic Monarchs	94.25	
3rd	L1 Youth	The Stingray Allstars	Flame	90.8889	
1st	L1 Youth - D2	Impact Elite Athletics	Radium	95.6944	
2nd	L1 Youth - D2	Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars	Lucky Stars	93.8889	
Superior	L1 Youth - Novice	Rockstar Athletics	Vengeance	94.8889	
Excellent	L1 Youth - Novice	Wicked Elite	Dare Devils	92.1389	
1st	L1 Junior	WIDC	BLIZZARDS	96.6667	
2nd	L1 Junior	Milwaukee Reign All Star Cheer	MAJESTY	96.3333	Wild Card Bid - The D2 Summit
3rd	L1 Junior	Kids Spot	Luminous	95.8889	
4th	L1 Junior	Midwest Elite	Starfighters	94.5556	
Superior	L1 Junior - Novice	WIDC	Storm	96.0	
1st	L1 Senior - D2	Impact Elite Athletics	Platinum	97.5556	
1st	L1 Exhibition (Cheer)	Wicked Elite	Tiny Terrors	96.6667	
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars	Twinkling Stars	91.1061	
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Milwaukee Reign All Star Cheer	MINI MONARCHY	94.6667	
2nd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Rockstar Athletics	Mini Mayhem	93.3333	
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Fusion Athletics Green Bay	Majesty	96.0	Gold Bid - The U.S. Finals
2nd	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Precision Athletics Jets	Reapor	92.3636	
1st	L1.1 Junior - PREP	WIDC	FLURRIES	93.4318	
1st	L1.1 Senior - PREP	Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars	Blazing Stars	95.3939	
1st	L2 Youth	WIDC	SUPER FREEZE	97.3	
2nd	L2 Youth	The Stingray Allstars	Radiant	97.0	
3rd	L2 Youth	Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars	Shooting Stars	94.45	





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score	Bid Awarded
1st	L2 Junior - D2	Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars	Shining Stars	97.6	Wild Card Bid - The D2 Summit
2nd	L2 Junior - D2	WIDC	HAILSTORM	97.55	
3rd	L2 Junior - D2	Impact Elite Athletics	Chromium	97.2	
4th	L2 Junior - D2	Precision Athletics Jets	Raptor	91.7	
1st	L2 Junior - Medium	Wicked Elite	Evil Queens	95.0	
1st	L2 Junior - Small	Ultimate Dance & Cheer	Endeavor	95.8	
1st	L2 Senior	The Stingray Allstars	Scorch	96.15	Wild Card Bid - The Summit
1st	L2.1 Junior - PREP	Fusion Athletics Green Bay	Queens	94.9924	
1st	L2.2 Senior - PREP	Rockstar Athletics	Reckless	95.7576	
1st	L3 Junior	Milwaukee Reign All Star Cheer	LEGACY	97.0	Wild Card Bid - The D2 Summit
2nd	L3 Junior	Fusion Athletics Green Bay	Reign	96.55	
3rd	L3 Junior	The Stingray Allstars	Wildfire	94.85	
1st	L3 Senior - D2	Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars	SuperNova	95.85	
2nd	L3 Senior - D2	Kids Spot	Lady Odyssey	95.5	
1st	L3 Senior Coed - D2 - Small	Impact Elite Athletics	Titanium	96.55	
1st	L3 Senior Coed - Medium	Wicked Elite	Phoenix	94.65	Wild Card Bid - The Summit
1st	L4 - U17 Coed	Wicked Elite	Descendants	89.9	
1st	L4 Junior - D2	WIDC	FROST	98.5	
1st	L4 Senior	The Stingray Allstars	Heat	96.6	Wild Card Bid - The Summit
1st	L4 Senior Coed - D2	WIDC	WHITE OUT	96.75	
2nd	L4 Senior Coed - D2	Fusion Athletics Green Bay	Supremacy	90.55	
1st	L4 International Open	Wicked Elite	Rose	95.0	
1st	L5 Senior - D2	WIDC	WEATHER GIRLS	96.55	
1st	L2 - CheerABILITIES - Elite	Fusion Athletics Green Bay	Legacy	87.6333	

